
69686766656463626160

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

69686766656463626160

ND
L-

ND L-

.. BEU

.
.

B
E

U

.
.

B
E

U

.
.

BE
U

.
.

B
E

U

.
.

B
E

U

.
.

B E
U

.
.

B E
U

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E

EEEEEE
E

E
E

E
E

E

EEEEEEEEEEEE

E
EEE

E
EEEE

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EEEEEEE

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

n

n

n

n

ÅP
W

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I †

;I †

;I †

;I †

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I †

;I †

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I †

;I †
;I † ;I†

:

:

:

;I:

8

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

ì

ì

ì

ì

n0

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

D

âÄ
âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

â Ä

âÄ

âÄ

D

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ
âÄ

âÄ

â Ä
â Ä

âÄ

â Ä

âÄ

â
Ä

D

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$$

$

$

$

$

$

$
$

$

$

$

$$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

1120

1123

1118 1120

1119

1116

1101

1118

1105

1971

1972

1971

1945

1945

1961

1968

1968

1966

1966

1967

1986

1962
1961

1945

1175

1999

2101 2103

1105

RAILWAY

CAROLINA

RAILWAY

22
264
A

22
264
A

22
264
A

22
264
A 22264

22264

231

231

581

581

.1
9

.10
.33

.2
8

1.09

.02

.2
6

.43

.83.85

.68
.66

1.05

1.04

.3
0

.1
1

.3
0

.2
4

.28

.02

.02

.02

.0
8 .24.95

.3
5

.0
7

.1
1

.15

.10

.10

.1
0

.1
0

.47

.5
2

.22
.67

.2
5

.16
.15

.40

.30

.39

.16

.65

.05

.04

.5
0

.54

.6
9

.21

.2
4

.1
0

.16

.1
2

.2
3

.6
6

1176

.36

.1
6

.69

.41

.21

.26

.23

1.03.1
0

.0
6

.0
8

.45

.37

.2
7.2

9

.15

.30

.30

.27

.57

.05

.5
6

.0
7

.46

1128

1961

1945

1174

1973
.25

CAROLINA COASTAL

COASTAL

.6
0

.01

581

581

³³30

.0
4

1123

1131

1177

1182

1951

1116

1101

1110

1183

1185

1969

1169

1181 1992

1120 1121

1107

1153

1167

1168

1160

1154

1170

1145

1122

1959

1978

1161

1957

1106

1106

1102

1165

1140

1128

1105

1105

1965

1941

1941

1103

1108

1179

1139

1163

1129

1159

1958

1114

1125

1972

1173

1152

1135

1963

1117

1175

1162

1127

1113

1132

1142

1133

1158

1136

1126

1164 1953

1948

1141

1956

1950

1111

1130

1150

1955

1166

1104

1138

1115

1124

1124

1124

1112

1151

1151

1100

1952

1960

1960

1155

1155

1949

1949

1949

1134

1134

1134

1137

1137

1109

1109
1109

1945

1945

581

581

581

97

97

97

97

97

231

231

231

231

231

22264

22
264
A

22
264
A

22
264
A

.2
9

.5
9

.891.
00

1
.0

9

1
.0

4

1155
.83

.8
2

.74

1.71

1141

ÈSóÇ2

2.09

2.23

.6
5

.72

1.66

2.29

1.30

1952

1952

1945

.18
.08.34

.64

.65

.57

.1
0

1.37

1138

.9
0

.5
3

.4
2

.22

1.13

.2
0

1953

.6
4

1.02

.58

.92

1.15

.4
0

.9
3

.92

.3
0

.31

.56

.8
8

.60

.65

.5
1

.6
4

.70

.68

.58

.74

1.30

.36

.70

.8
0

1
.1

6

.9
1

.73

.41

.3
6

.42

.32

1.07

.93

.56

1
.3

6

1.80

.32

.87

.6
9

.78

.0
6

.05

1150

1
.4

2

1.
02

.37

.30

.6
8

.0
4

.92

.93

.08

.64

.19

.54

.29

.38.33

.4
6

1166

1
.5

3

1.43

.9
4

.34

.3
7

.9
9

1124

.40

.1
5.87

1128

1.96

1.37

.5
7

.5
2

1131

.79
.59 .96

2.
16

2.
22

1106

1131

1137

.7
8.8

4.35

.3
8

.52

.5
9

.29

1
.4

2

.6
1

.70

.05

1132

.4
4.5

41
.0

6

1.24

.9
0.2

0

1
.0

5

.16

.41
.68

.29

1.
11

.9
9

.42

.4
8

1.
19

1.85

1.25

ÈSóÇ2

1956
.77

1.60

2.21

.2
0

.43

.28

.49

.44

.12

.60

.32
.25

.4
4 .5

5

.9
0

1.
36

1945

1.21

.50

.7
9

.5
0

.5
7

.26.56

.2
7

.76.50

.73

1.48

.4
9

.20

.40

.45

.69

.2
4

.2
8

.1
5

.20.05

.0
8

.4
8

.8
9

.7
0

.71

.14

.2
1.3

8

1.21

1.21

.5
7

.39

.76

.35.49

.82

.8
0

2.13

2.17

.87

.87

.30

.1
0

.8
5

1108

.5
3

1.21

.4
0

.0
9

.4
9

22264

1126

.1
6

.0
8

.38

.48

1.08 .56

1.04

1109

³³27

.1
6

.7
1

.95

.94

.95

.98

.0
7

.99

.1
2

.60

.41

.3
0

.95

.48

.78

.45

.50

.0
5 .0

8

.05

1118

.56

.4
8

.7
5

1124

1115

.4
3

.8
4

.18

.32

.7
1

.50

.16

.48

.2
9

.4
8

.9
5

.65

.42

.5
9

.1
8

.32

.1
9

.3
5

2.00

1.66
.39

.3
0

.67

.67
.41

.5
3

1118

.9
0

1.03

.39

1.26

1
.0

6

.2
3

.1
0

1108

.7
0

.90

1.60

1106

1100

.20

.3
0

.85

.4
9

.4
9

1.02

1.18

.7
7

.72

.5
2

581

.72

.6
7

.2
7

.48 .1
2

.24

.37

.34

.4
1

.2
6

.26
.17

1.18

.6
0

.1
5

.2
8

1.15

1.39

1112

1111

.84

1
.0

6

.30

.53

.56

.10

.7
6

.2
6

.96

.7
8

1945

1964

1922

1955

1965

1104

1137

1157

1145

Pa
ce

 R
d

M
as

se
y 

R
d

Bryantow
n R

d

B
u
ck D

ean
s R

d

D
riv

er
 R

d

B
ra

n
tl
ey

 R
d

W
 Hornes Church Rd

Ta
yl
or

s 
Mill 

Rd

S
ton

e H
eritag

e R
d

Strickland Rd

Se
lm

a 
Rd

Stoney Hill Church Rd

Old Raleigh W
ilson Rd

Finch Rd

C
am

p
 C

h
arles R

d

Bull Head Rd

O
ld

 N
as

h
 R

d

Bryant Rd

W
in

te
rs

 R
d

Li
le
s 
Rd

Stokes Rd

R
ocky C

ross R
d

Needham Rd

Old Middlesex Rd

Burgess Rd

B
ea

ve
r 

D
am

 R
d

S
ou

th
ern N

ash H
igh R

dFire Tower Rd

Claude Lew
is Rd

Old Lewis School Rd

B
ai

n
es

 L
oo

p
 R

d

H
oyt Rd

G
re

en
 P

on
d 

Lo
op

 R
d

B
ra

y 
R
d

.10

.0
8

.06

.18
11881187

1949

.86

1109

1136

.3
2

.18 1189

Cattail

Branch

Toisnot

Tur
key

Cr
eek

L
itt
le

Cr
ee
k

B
ig

Branc
h

White

Oak

Swa
mp

Be
av
er

D
am

M
occasin

Creek

Beaverdam

Branch

Tar

River

Middlesex
Elementary

School

Bailey
Elementary

School

Middlesex

Pop. 932

Bailey

Pop. 575

Bailey
Church of God

Frazier
Crossroads

Southern Nash
High School

Floods Chapel

Stanhope

Whitleys
Crossroads

Samaria

Rocky
Cross

Union Hope

Murraytown

Mount
Pleasant

High
Crossroads

Bullhead
Crossroads

Bissette's
Crossroads

Branch
Village

WM Transport/
Foodline

Transload

IN

F 
   

 R
   

  A
   

  N
   

  K
   

  L
   

  I
   

  N

C
   

  O
   

  U
   

  N
   

  T
   

  Y

W
   

  A
   

  K
   

  E

C
   

  O
   

  U
   

  N
   

  T
   

  Y

J     O
      H

      N
     S

     T
     O

     N

C
     O

     U
     N

     T
     Y

W     
I    

  L     
S     

O     
N

C     
O     

U     
N     

T     
Y

W     
I    

  L     
S     

O     
N

C     
O     

U     
N     

T     
Y

C
O

P
IE

S
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 M
A

P
 A

R
E

 A
V

A
IL

A
B

LE
 T

O
 T

H
E

P
U

B
LI

C
 A

T
 N

O
M

IN
A

L 
C

O
S

T.
 C

O
N

TA
C

T
 U

S
 T

O
 O

R
D

E
R

:
   

m
ap

pi
ng

su
pp

or
t@

nc
do

t.g
ov

   
ht

tp
s:

//c
on

ne
ct

.n
cd

ot
.g

ov
/r

es
ou

rc
es

/S
ta

te
-M

ap
pi

ng
/P

ag
es

/O
rd

er
in

g-
M

ap
s.

as
px

   
(9

19
) 

83
4-

84
80

 

T
E

R
M

S
 O

F
 U

S
E

:  
T

he
 M

ap
pi

ng
 S

ec
tio

n’
s 

go
al

 is
 to

 p
ro

vi
de

 th
e 

m
os

t a
cc

ur
at

e 
an

d 
cu

rr
en

t i
nf

or
m

at
io

n 
po

ss
ib

le
. M

ap
 d

at
a 

is
 c

om
pi

le
d 

fr
om

nu
m

er
ou

s 
so

ur
ce

s 
w

ith
 v

ar
yi

ng
 d

at
es

 o
f p

ub
lic

at
io

n 
an

d 
m

ap
 a

cc
ur

ac
y 

st
an

da
rd

s.
 A

s 
a 

re
su

lt,
 th

e 
ac

cu
ra

cy
, c

ur
re

nc
y,

 a
nd

 c
om

pl
et

en
es

s 
of

th
e 

da
ta

 p
ro

vi
de

d 
w

ill
 v

ar
y.

  T
he

 N
or

th
 C

ar
ol

in
a 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t o

f T
ra

ns
po

rt
at

io
n 

sh
al

l n
ot

 b
e 

he
ld

 li
ab

le
 fo

r 
an

y 
er

ro
rs

 in
 th

e 
m

ap
 d

at
a.

 T
hi

s
m

ap
 c

an
no

t b
e 

co
ns

tr
ue

d 
to

 b
e 

a 
le

ga
l d

oc
um

en
t. 

T
he

 in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

sh
ow

n 
on

 th
is

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st

 u
pd

at
ed

 in
 J

un
e 

20
24

.
F

or
 d

ig
ita

l c
op

ie
s 

of
 th

is
 m

ap
 o

r 
ad

di
tio

na
l m

ap
 p

ro
du

ct
s,

 v
is

it 
ht

tp
s:

//c
on

ne
ct

.n
cd

ot
.g

ov
/r

es
ou

rc
es

/S
ta

te
-M

ap
pi

ng
.

³
NASH COUNTY

NORTH CAROLINA

BRIDGE LOCATION MAP

PREPARED BY THE

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OPERATIONS PROGRAM MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 6 of 7

DIVISION 4          DISTRICT 2             NASH COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          FIPS 127

1 0 1

MILES

MMSS
NNCC DDOOTT

E
C
T
I

N

S

O

!( !(

ht e

P
ro
d
u
ced

By

MA P
GNIP

TO
D

C
N

NO
ITA

TROPSNART

P
A

M

Sheet Key

2

54

3

7
6


